
 

 

 
 12/16/2024 

 SUCCESS ROUTES 
 EFFECTIVE 1/7/2025 

BUS 817C - 1 AM (021) A  
 817  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 7:25 am DENAIR ST & GALVEZ AVE 

  2 7:30 am RIVERSIDE MS @ RIVERSIDE DR & MARIGOLD AVE 

  3 7:39 am MEACHAM MS 

  4 8:00 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

BUS 966W - 2 AM (021) B  
 966  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 7:42 am O D WYATT 

   2  8:05 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

BUS 791C - 1 AM (021) C  
 791  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

  

  2 6:58 am MCCLUNG MS 

  3 7:03 am ATWOOD MCDONALD ES 

  4 7:09 am BILL J ELLIOTT 

  5 7:15 am JOHN T WHITE RD & RANDOL MILL RD 

  6 7:19 am LOWERY ROAD ES 

  7 7:24 am 6812 RANDOL MILL RD @ SUMMIT OAKS MHP 

  8 7:29 am BOCA RATON BLVD & OAKLAND HILLS DR 

  9 7:35 am MEADOWBROOK MS @ LAMBETH LN & SOMERSET  

 DR 
  10 8:00 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

BUS 808C - 1 AM (021) D  
 808  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

   

  2 6:59 am DAVID K SELLARS 

  3 7:05 am W M GREEN ES 

  4 7:11 am FOREST OAK MS @ NOLAN ST & PECOS ST 

  5 7:16 am MITCHELL BLVD ES 

  6 7:21 am C.C. MOSS 

  7 7:28 am J MARTIN JACQUET 

  8 7:34 am TA SIMS 

  9 7:38 am WILLIAM JAMES MS 

  10 7:45 am VAN ZANDT GUINN ES 

  11 8:00 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

BUS 706W - 2 AM (021) E  
 706  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  2 6:50 am LEONARD MS 

  3 6:56 am WESTERN HILLS ES 

  4 7:05 am LUELLA MERRETT 

  5 7:12 am BENBROOK ES 

   

 6 7:29 am HAZEL HARVEY PEACE ES 

  7 7:34 am WOODWAY ES 

  8 7:50 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

BUS 718C - 2 AM (021) F  
 718  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 7:26 am DAGGETT MS 

  2 7:29 am E MORNINGSIDE DR & S JONES ST 

  3 7:31 am MORNINGSIDE MS 

  4 7:35 am WORTH HEIGHTS ES 

  5 7:39 am CARTER PARK ES 

  6 8:00 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

BUS 664W - 2 AM (021) G  
 664  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  2 7:00 am BELDEN AVE & INVERNESS AVE 

  3 7:04 am WEDGEWOOD MS @ WILKIE WAY 

  4 7:09 am SOUTH HILLS ES 

  5 7:13 am GREENBRIAR ES 

  6 7:16 am SEMINARY HILLS PARK ES 

  7 7:19 am ROSEMONT MS 

  8 7:22 am GEORGE C CLARKE ES 

  9 7:28 am MCLEAN MIDDLE 

  10 7:33 am TANGLEWOOD ES 

  11 7:45 am ADEN RD & PLAZA PKWY 

  12 7:50 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

BUS 629C - 2 AM (021) AH  
 629  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 7:36 am KIRKPATRICK MS 

  2 7:41 am J P ELDER MS 

  3 7:48 am CHARLES NASH 

  4 7:55 am BAILEY AVE & HAMILTON AVE 

  5 8:05 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

 

BUS 693C - 2 AM (021) J  
 693  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 7:29 am O D WYATT 

  2 7:34 am 2151 SE 820 LOOP (PATRIOT POINTE APTS) 

  3 8:00 am SUCCESS HS (021) 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

BUS 826C - 1 PM (021) A  
 826  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

  1 3:55 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  2 4:05 pm BAILEY AVE & HAMILTON AVE 

  3 4:17 pm MEACHAM MS 

  4 4:26 pm CHARLES NASH 

  5 4:32 pm RIVERSIDE MS @ RIVERSIDE DR & MARIGOLD AVE 

  6 4:37 pm DENAIR ST & GALVEZ AVE 

  

 

BUS 864C - 2 PM (021) B  
 864  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 4:12 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  2 4:35 pm O D WYATT 

  

BUS 791C - 1 PM (021) C  
 791  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

  

  2 3:52 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  3 4:16 pm MEADOWBROOK MS @ LAMBETH LN & SOMERSET  

 DR 
  4 4:23 pm BOCA RATON BLVD & OAKLAND HILLS DR 

  5 4:27 pm 6812 RANDOL MILL RD @ SUMMIT OAKS MHP 

  6 4:32 pm LOWERY ROAD ES 

  7 4:38 pm JOHN T WHITE RD & RANDOL MILL RD 

  8 4:44 pm BILL J ELLIOTT ES 

  9 4:49 pm ATWOOD MCDONALD ES 

  10 4:54 pm MCCLUNG MS 

   

 

BUS 808C - 1 PM (021) D 
 808  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 3:52 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  2 4:07 pm VAN ZANDT GUINN ES 

  3 4:13 pm WILLIAM JAMES MS 

  4 4:17 pm TA SIMS 

  5 4:24 pm J MARTIN JACQUET 

  6 4:30 pm C.C. MOSS 

  7 4:35 pm MITCHELL BLVD ES 

  8 4:40 pm FOREST OAK MS @ NOLAN ST & PECOS ST 

  9 4:45 pm W M GREEN ES 

  10 4:50 pm DAVID K SELLARS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 706W - 2 PM (021) E 
 706  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 4:05 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  2 4:21 pm WOODWAY ES 

  3 4:27 pm HAZEL HARVEY PEACE ES 

  4 4:43 pm BENBROOK ES 

  5 4:50 pm LUELLA MERRETT 

  6 4:57 pm WESTERN HILLS ES 

  7 5:01 pm LEONARD MS 

  

   

BUS 718C - 2 PM (021) F  
 718  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 3:52 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  2 4:06 pm DAGGETT MS 

  3 4:09 pm E MORNINGSIDE DR & S JONES ST 

  4 4:11 pm MORNINGSIDE MS 

  5 4:15 pm WORTH HEIGHTS ES 

  6 4:19 pm CARTER PARK ES 

 

BUS 664W - 2 PM (021) G 
 664  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 3:52 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  2 3:57 pm ADEN RD & PLAZA PKWY 

  3 4:08 pm TANGLEWOOD ES 

  4 4:13 pm MCLEAN MIDDLE 

  5 4:18 pm GEORGE C CLARKE ES 

  6 4:22 pm ROSEMONT MS 

  7 4:25 pm SEMINARY HILLS PARK ES 

  8 4:28 pm GREENBRIAR ES 

  9 4:32 pm SOUTH HILLS ES 

  10 4:37 pm WEDGEWOOD MS @ WILKIE WAY 

  11 4:41 pm BELDEN AVE & INVERNESS AVE 

   

BUS 918W - 2 PM (021) H  
 918  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 4:05 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  2 4:21 pm J P ELDER MS 

  3 4:25 pm KIRKPATRICK MS 

 
  

BUS 702C - 2 PM (021) J  
 702  

 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

  1 3:52 pm SUCCESS HS (021) 

  2 4:18 pm 2151 SE 820 LOOP (PATRIOT POINTE APTS) 

  3 4:24 pm O D WYATT 

  


